Smart Automation and Monitoring System
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Electrical connection

Bt R
#0
faRRRE
Lt |
BRELD

Internet

=]
=

M12x1 {&5E, 4 &, A4S

=]
=

PUR, 0.3 m
2.4 mm

www.balluff.com

Electrical data
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2.9 KA/m
10-30VDC
DC-13
500 Hz
10 pA
2mA
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24V

100 mA
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2.5 kKA/m
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75V DC

Environmental conditions
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Interface Mechanical data
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Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams
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